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- Start of a new pay period
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2026 Payroll Calendar
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Pay Day
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City Observed Holiday

N

16
23
30

[

15
22
29

14
21
28

14
21
28

March
W T
3 4 5

10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

June
w
3 4
10 11

16 17 18
23 24 25
30

September
T W T
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30
December
T W T
1 2 3
9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31

13
20
27

12
19
26

11
18
25

11
18
25

14
21
28

13
20
27

12
19
26

12
19
26

Citywide Observed Holidays as Negotiated by MOU's

Jan 01
Jan 19
Feb 16
May 25
Jun 19
Jul 03
Sep 07
Nov 11
Nov 26
Nov 27
Dec 24
Dec 25
Dec 31

Thurs
Mon
Mon
Mon

Fri
Fri
Mon
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Fri
Fri
Thurs

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Day
Presidents Day
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving

The Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year's Eve

*Please refer to your MOU for negotiated Holidays

Pay Period
12/28to 1/3
1/4 to 1/17
1/18 to 1/31
2/1to 2/14
2/15to 2/28
3/1to 3/14
3/15 to 3/28
3/29to 4/11
4/12 to 4/25
4/26 to 5/9
5/10 to 5/23
5/24 to 5/6
6/7 to 6/20

Pay Day
Jan 09
Jan 23
Feb 06
Feb 20
Mar 6
Mar 20
Apr 3
Apr 17
May 1
May 15
May 29
Jun 12
Jun 26

Pay Period Pay Day
6/21to 7/4 Jul 10
7/5 to 7/18 Jul 24
7/19 to 8/1 Aug 7
8/2 to 8/15 Aug 21
8/16 to 8/29 Sep 4
8/30to 9/12 Sep 18
9/13 to 9/26 Oct 2
9/27 to 10/10 Oct 16
10/11 to 10/24 Oct 30
10/25 to 11/7 Nov 13
11/8to 11/21 Nov 27
11/22 to 12/5 11-Dec
12/6 to 12/19 24-Dec




